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XIF100 Inverted Research Fluorescence Microscope
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> UCIS Infinity Independent Achromatic Optical System

> Seidentopf BinocularViewing Head, Inclined 300, 52-7Smm Interpupillary Distance Settings, +5 Diopter Adjustment
> WF10x Plan Eyepieces, 20mm Field of View, High Eye Point Up to 2Imm

> Quintuple Nosepiecelnward Facing with Positive Click Stops

> Infinity Long Work Distance Plan Achromatic 10x, 20x, 40x, and Long Work Distance Phase-Contrast 20x Objectives
> Attachable mechanical stageand multifunctional specimen holder.

> Chroma Excitation module B block & G block.

> A.0.30 Abbe Condenser with Iris Diaphragm, with Phase-contrast Slide, Long Work Distance 72mm

> Coaxial Coarse and Fine Focus Mechanism with Markings on Fine Focus K Fine Focus Sensitivity 0.00Imm

> 6v30w Halogen Illumination, 110-240V Wide Voltage

> Dust Cover, Clear Blue Filter, Power Cord

> Optional Accessories: Fluorescence Attachment (Two Sets of Fluorescence Excitation Filter U & UV block)

> Packing: Foam + Carton (670*420*700mm)

> Gross Weight: 18kg
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Description
Item XIF100
UCIS Infinity Independent Achromatic Optical System, Onepiece Structure, Stable and Reliable .
Binocular Interpupillary Distance48-75mm Diopter adjustment o
Trinocular, Interpupillary distance 48-75mm Diopter adjustment .
Binocular, Interpupillary distance 52-75mm Diopter adjustment (22mm field) o
Trinocular, Interpupillary Distance52-75mm Diopter adjustment (22mm field) o
Trinocular, Interpupillary Distance52-75mm Diopter adjustment (22mm field) 0:100 o
High Eye-point Plan Eyepiece WF10X/20mm (1)
High Eye-point Plan Reticule Eyepiece WF10X/18mm o
Centering Telescope .
Centering Telescope (MS2/MT2/MT2B) o
High Eye-point Plan Eyepiece WF16X/13mm 0o
High Eye-point Plan Eyepiece WF10X/22mm (MS2/MT2/MT2B) oo
High Eye-point Plan Reticule Eyepiece WF10X/20mm (MS2/MT2/MT2B) o
High Eye-point Plan Eyepiece WF16X/13mm (MS2/MT2/MT2B) 0o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Achromatic Objective 4X o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Achromatic Objective 10X .
Infinity Long Distance Plan Achromatic Objective 20X .
Infinity Long Distance Plan Achromatic Objective 40X °
Infinity Long Distance Plan Achromatic Objective 60X o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Positive Phase-contrast Achromatic Objective 4X o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Positive Phase-contrast Achromatic Objective 10X o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Positive Phase-contrast Achromatic Objective 20X o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Positive Phase-contrast Achromatic Objective 40X o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Negative Phase-contrast Achromatic Objective 4X o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Negative Phase-contrast Achromatic Objective 10X o
Infinity Long Distance Plan Negative Phase-contrast Achromatic Objective 20X o

O Howcanll helpyo@

https://bestamada.com/product/xif100-inverted-research-fluorescence-microscope/ 2/5


http://www.abbyy.com
http://www.abbyy.com

/"’,J_ N3 PM XIF100 Inverted Research Fluorescence Microscope - AMADA Microscope

MADA (https://b@fﬂ%%%ﬁance Plan Negative Phase-contrast Achromatic Objective 40X [

c b e

Inverted Fluorescence Illuminator .

Fluorescence Shield Kits .
UV Excitation Filter (Import) o
V Excitation Filter o

Blue Excitation Filter .
Green Excitation Filter .
Drop Holder (¢110) o
Specimen Clip o

Fixed Stage + Attachable Mechanical Stage .
Specimen Holder (p65) o
Multi-functional Holder (¢54) °
Holder (¢35) o

96 Holes Plate

Mechanical Stage, 180mmx155mm; movement range: 80mmx50mm o
Drop Holder (¢110) °
Specimen Holder .

Quintuple Nosepiece °
LED Light o
Phase-contrast Slide .
6V 30W Halogen Lamp House )
Filter Holder .

Blue Filter (¢34) .
Green Filter (¢34) .
Yellow Filter (@34) o
0.5X C-Mount o

1X C-Mount .

0.25X C-Mount for 1/3 CCD o
C-Mount o

2.5X Digital Camera o
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6V 30W Osram Halogen Bulb

100W DC Mercury Bulb 00
100W DC Osram Mercury Bulb °
100W DC Mercury Lamp House .

100W DC Mercury Bulb Power House .
250V/5A ®5X20 fuse eoe

6V 30W Halogen Lamp Power .
250V/3.15A ®5X20 fuse oo

Dust Cover .

DSZ Specification .

®2mm Allen screw driver .

@2.5mm Allen screw driver °

d3mm Allen screw driver .

Power Cord .

Accessory Box .

Note:“®” means standard configuration, “o” means optional accessory.
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PRODUCT CATEGORIES

Biological Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/biological-microscope/) v
Zoom Monocular Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/zoom-monocular-microscope/) v
Zoom Stereo Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/stereo-microscope/) v

Industrial Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/industrial-microscope/)

Fluorescence Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/fluorescence-microscope/) ~
> Inverted Fluorescence Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/fluorescence-microscope/inverted-fluorescence-microscope/)

> Upright Fluorescence Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/fluorescence-microscope/upright-fluorescence-microscope/)

Metallurgical Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/metallurgical-microscope/) v

Polarizing Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/polarizing-microscope/)

Video Digtal Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/video-digtal-microscope/) =
Microscope Camera (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-camera/) v
Astronomy Camera (https://bestamada.com/product-category/astronomy-camera/) v
Microscope Accessory (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-accessory/) v

Night Vision (https://bestamada.com/product-category/night-vision/)
CONTACT US

AMADA INSTRUMENT CO.,LIMITED
Email: sales@bestamada.com
Skype: amadastella@hotmail.com

Address: No.866, Nanpu Road, Yanjiang Street, Pukou District, Nanjing, China
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